1
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 5/18/2023
Fuse Datasheet
Ratings
Part Number Current Wire Size Typ. Voltage Drop at Typ. Cold Resistance
(mΩ)

Offroad vehicles
Watercraft
Ordering Information
Part Rating Package Bolt
Number Qty Size Bolt Hole Qty
0878450.UX-NH 450A 400 N/A 0
0878450.UX-2M8 450A 400 M8 2
0878450.UX-1M8 450A 400 M8 1
0878450.UX-2M6 450A 400 M6 2
0878450.UX-1M6 450A 400 M6 1
FLaini
Rectangle
2
 Datasheet